

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18330/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2004 in CMWP No. 12197/1975 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMAL DASS CHELA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANPATIA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Affidavit with office report dt.15.12.2006)

Date: 23/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On an oral prayer made by the counsel, name of respondent No. 2

(i) is deleted from the array of parties at the risk of the petitioner.

sk

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master